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Annual BanquetAnnual Banquet
The 96The 96  Annual Chamber Banquet will take place in February 2026. At this event, 350+ business, industry and community leaders come together Annual Chamber Banquet will take place in February 2026. At this event, 350+ business, industry and community leaders come together
to recognize the successes of businesses and individuals in Siloam Springs over the previous year. The evening is highlighted with a presentation ofto recognize the successes of businesses and individuals in Siloam Springs over the previous year. The evening is highlighted with a presentation of

the Outstanding Civic Leader and Pioneer Citizen Awards.the Outstanding Civic Leader and Pioneer Citizen Awards.

thth

Presenting Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
2 Available2 Available  
(Location Trade Acceptable)(Location Trade Acceptable)

Meal Sponsor: $2,000Meal Sponsor: $2,000
1 Available1 Available
(In-Kind Donation Acceptable)(In-Kind Donation Acceptable)

Gold Sponsor: $1,200Gold Sponsor: $1,200
4 Available4 Available

Table Sponsor: $600Table Sponsor: $600
20 Available20 Available

Pioneer Citizen Sponsor: $400Pioneer Citizen Sponsor: $400
1 Available1 Available

Outstanding Civic Leader Sponsor:Outstanding Civic Leader Sponsor:
$400$400
1 Available1 Available

Two seatsTwo seats
at theat the

Head TableHead Table

Logo on allLogo on all
open tableopen table

seatingseating
signagesignage

RecognizedRecognized
prior to eventprior to event

on allon all
materials,materials,

social mediasocial media
posts, etcposts, etc

Recognized atRecognized at
the event onthe event on
all materials,all materials,

signs, etcsigns, etc

ReservedReserved
TableTable
of 8of 8

Number ofNumber of
TicketsTickets

IncludedIncluded

Annual Chamber Packets BundleAnnual Chamber Packets Bundle
The Chamber of Commerce distributes annual membership informational packets to all 500+ members, over 500 Welcome Packets for newThe Chamber of Commerce distributes annual membership informational packets to all 500+ members, over 500 Welcome Packets for new

community members, and New Member Packets to 50+ New Members each year. This bundle allows you to sponsor all three for one low price.community members, and New Member Packets to 50+ New Members each year. This bundle allows you to sponsor all three for one low price.

Logo on the outside ofLogo on the outside of
Membership PacketMembership Packet

Promotional materialPromotional material
included inside the packetincluded inside the packet

(Provided by the sponsor)(Provided by the sponsor)

Presenting Sponsor: $500Presenting Sponsor: $500
1 Available1 Available

1010
(Table of 8(Table of 8
+ 2 at head+ 2 at head

table)table)

88

88

88

22

22

Insert Sponsor: $100Insert Sponsor: $100
5 Available5 Available
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Back to School BreakfastBack to School Breakfast
This upbeat event in early August welcomes 600+education professionals back to school during their first week. It honors all Siloam SpringsThis upbeat event in early August welcomes 600+education professionals back to school during their first week. It honors all Siloam Springs

School District Staff as well as all new John Brown University Staff members. This year’s Back to School Breakfast is held onSchool District Staff as well as all new John Brown University Staff members. This year’s Back to School Breakfast is held on
Thursday, August 7Thursday, August 7 , 2025 at Siloam Springs High School., 2025 at Siloam Springs High School.thth

Presenting Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
2 Available2 Available  

Meal Sponsor: $1,500Meal Sponsor: $1,500
1 Available1 Available
(In-Kind Donation Acceptable)(In-Kind Donation Acceptable)

Gold Sponsor: $1,000Gold Sponsor: $1,000
4 Available4 Available

Speaker Sponsor: $800Speaker Sponsor: $800
1 Available1 Available

Silver Sponsor: $600Silver Sponsor: $600
4 Available4 Available

Bronze Sponsor: $400Bronze Sponsor: $400
2 Available2 Available

CEO orCEO or
RepresentativeRepresentative

welcomeswelcomes
attendeesattendees

from stagefrom stage

RecognizedRecognized
prior to eventprior to event

on allon all
materials,materials,

social mediasocial media
posts, etcposts, etc

Recognized atRecognized at
the event onthe event on
all materials,all materials,

signs, etcsigns, etc

LogoLogo
included onincluded on

swag bagswag bag

Swag Bag Sponsor: $800Swag Bag Sponsor: $800
1 Available1 Available
(In-kind donation acceptable)(In-kind donation acceptable)

Booth Space: $200Booth Space: $200
18 Available18 Available

Door Prize DonationDoor Prize Donation
Unlimited AvailableUnlimited Available

LogoLogo
included onincluded on

eventevent
powerpointpowerpoint

BoothBooth
SpaceSpace

includedincluded
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Benton County After HoursBenton County After Hours
This is an exciting regional networking opportunity with exposure to potential customers from not just Siloam Springs, but also the greaterThis is an exciting regional networking opportunity with exposure to potential customers from not just Siloam Springs, but also the greater

Bentonville area, as well as the rogers-Lowell area. Approximately 250-300 people attend the event each year and is marketed through all threeBentonville area, as well as the rogers-Lowell area. Approximately 250-300 people attend the event each year and is marketed through all three
Chamber’s communication channels. This event is held on a Thursday evening in mid-January.Chamber’s communication channels. This event is held on a Thursday evening in mid-January.  

Presenting Sponsor: $1,000Presenting Sponsor: $1,000
1 Available1 Available  

Gold Sponsor: $500Gold Sponsor: $500
2 Available2 Available

RecognizedRecognized
prior to eventprior to event

on allon all
materials,materials,

social mediasocial media
posts, etcposts, etc

Recognized atRecognized at
the event onthe event on
all materials,all materials,

signs, etcsigns, etc

CEO orCEO or
RepresentativeRepresentative

welcomeswelcomes
attendeesattendees

from stagefrom stage

CEO RoundtableCEO Roundtable
The CEO Roundtable is a casual setting for CEOs, plant managers, and executive leadership to connect, disucss, and learn from one another. TheThe CEO Roundtable is a casual setting for CEOs, plant managers, and executive leadership to connect, disucss, and learn from one another. The

Chamber hosts this event over lunch at least twice a year.Chamber hosts this event over lunch at least twice a year.

Presenting Sponsor: $1,000Presenting Sponsor: $1,000
1 Available1 Available  

Gold Sponsor: $500Gold Sponsor: $500
2 Available2 Available

RecognizedRecognized
prior to eventprior to event

on allon all
communicationcommunication

Recognized atRecognized at
the event onthe event on
all materials,all materials,

signs, etcsigns, etc

CEO orCEO or
RepresentativeRepresentative

welcomeswelcomes
attendeesattendees

Meal Sponsor: $250Meal Sponsor: $250
2 Available2 Available
(In-kind donation acceptable)(In-kind donation acceptable)
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3 teams

3 teams

Lunch

Hole-In-One 

Hole(s)

snack cart

Hole

Chamber Challenge Golf TournamentChamber Challenge Golf Tournament
This annual tournament is always a highlight of the year! This year, the tournament will be held on September 12, 2025 at the Siloam Springs GolfThis annual tournament is always a highlight of the year! This year, the tournament will be held on September 12, 2025 at the Siloam Springs Golf

Club. The tournament is an 18-hole, 2-man scramble beginning at 7:30am with prizes for the winning teams. A complimentary meal will beClub. The tournament is an 18-hole, 2-man scramble beginning at 7:30am with prizes for the winning teams. A complimentary meal will be
provided for golfers and sponsors, along with door prizes.provided for golfers and sponsors, along with door prizes.  

Presenting Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
1 Available1 Available  

Meal Sponsor: $800Meal Sponsor: $800
1 Available1 Available
(In-Kind Donation Acceptable)(In-Kind Donation Acceptable)

Gold Sponsor: $1,000Gold Sponsor: $1,000
2 Available2 Available

Hole-in-One Sponsor: $500Hole-in-One Sponsor: $500
1 Available1 Available

Hole Sponsor: $150Hole Sponsor: $150
9 available9 available

2-Person Team: $2502-Person Team: $250
18 Available18 Available

CEO orCEO or
RepresentativeRepresentative

welcomeswelcomes
golfersgolfers

RecognizedRecognized
prior to eventprior to event

on allon all
materials,materials,

social mediasocial media
posts, etcposts, etc

Recognized atRecognized at
the event onthe event on
all materials,all materials,

signs, etcsigns, etc

Team EntryTeam Entry
with cartwith cart

Snack Cart Sponsor: $300Snack Cart Sponsor: $300
1 Available1 Available

RecognizedRecognized
on sign aton sign at

specificspecific
locationlocation

during eventduring event

Chamber Rewards CardsChamber Rewards Cards
The Chamber Rewards Program is a benefit for businesses that offer discounts to other Chamber Member employees. The offers have the potentialThe Chamber Rewards Program is a benefit for businesses that offer discounts to other Chamber Member employees. The offers have the potential

to bring many new customers their way. It is also a benefit for the card holder who receives the special offer or discount. Many businessesto bring many new customers their way. It is also a benefit for the card holder who receives the special offer or discount. Many businesses
purchase cards for their employees as a token of appreciation, and more than 5,000 were issued in the 2024-2025 year. A complete and currentpurchase cards for their employees as a token of appreciation, and more than 5,000 were issued in the 2024-2025 year. A complete and current

list of discount offers may be found at www.siloamchamber.com/chamber-rewards.list of discount offers may be found at www.siloamchamber.com/chamber-rewards.  

Presenting Sponsor: $3,000Presenting Sponsor: $3,000
1 Available1 Available  

Design withDesign with
sponsor logosponsor logo
on each cardon each card
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Stage Banners

Duck Race Location

FunZone Location

logo on all committee

and volunteer official

festival tees

Stage Banners

Pageant Location

Contest Location

Accessible Parking

Location

Dogwood FestivalDogwood Festival
The Dogwood Festival began in 1974 and attracts over 30,000 visitors each year over the course of the weekend. It is historically held the lastThe Dogwood Festival began in 1974 and attracts over 30,000 visitors each year over the course of the weekend. It is historically held the last

full weekend in April. The festival is located in the beautiful downtown City Park, Bob Henry Park, and down Broadway Street. Over 200 vendors,full weekend in April. The festival is located in the beautiful downtown City Park, Bob Henry Park, and down Broadway Street. Over 200 vendors,
food, and entertainment make for an exciting weekend for everyone!food, and entertainment make for an exciting weekend for everyone!

Presenting Sponsor: $4,000Presenting Sponsor: $4,000
1 Available1 Available  

Dogwood Duck Race Sponsor: $2,000Dogwood Duck Race Sponsor: $2,000
1 Available1 Available

FunZone Sponsor: $1,600FunZone Sponsor: $1,600
1 Available1 Available

T-Shirt Sponsor: $1,500T-Shirt Sponsor: $1,500
1 Available1 Available

Pageant Sponsor: $500Pageant Sponsor: $500
1 Available1 Available

Pancake Eating Contest Sponsor: $500Pancake Eating Contest Sponsor: $500
1 Available1 Available

Recognized priorRecognized prior
to event on allto event on all

materials, socialmaterials, social
media posts, etcmedia posts, etc

Recognized atRecognized at
the event onthe event on
all materials,all materials,

signs, etcsigns, etc

Gold Sponsor: $1,200Gold Sponsor: $1,200
2 Available2 Available

Accessible Parking Sponsor: $500Accessible Parking Sponsor: $500
1 Available1 Available

RecognizedRecognized
on sign aton sign at

specificspecific
locationlocation

during eventduring event

Presenting Entertainment Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Entertainment Sponsor: $2,500
1 Available1 Available

Stage Sponsor: $1,000Stage Sponsor: $1,000
2 Available2 Available
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Education Spotlight SponsorEducation Spotlight Sponsor
Quality education is important to our entire community. A strong partnership between our public school district and our local businesses isQuality education is important to our entire community. A strong partnership between our public school district and our local businesses is
essential for success. The Chamber of Commerce has two programs that are focused on eduction: The Back to School Breakfast and the Honoressential for success. The Chamber of Commerce has two programs that are focused on eduction: The Back to School Breakfast and the Honor

Graduate Luncheon. The Education Spotlight Sponsor provides umbrella funding for these events, as well as all other education programs andGraduate Luncheon. The Education Spotlight Sponsor provides umbrella funding for these events, as well as all other education programs and
needs.needs.

Presenting Sponsor: $5,000Presenting Sponsor: $5,000
1 Available1 Available  

Recognized priorRecognized prior
to event on allto event on all

materials, socialmaterials, social
media posts, etcmedia posts, etc

Top billing at BackTop billing at Back
to School Breakfastto School Breakfast

(Same benefits as(Same benefits as
presenting sponsor)presenting sponsor)

Top billing at HonorTop billing at Honor
Graduate LuncheonGraduate Luncheon
(Same benefits as(Same benefits as

presenting sponsor)presenting sponsor)

CEO or
Representative

welcomes
attendees

from stage

Recognized on advance
print and digital

marketing

Recognized at event on
applicable items such
as printed materials

power point signs etc.
Reserved Table for 8

ElevateHer Business Women’s ConferenceElevateHer Business Women’s Conference  
  We are so excited to host the 3nd annual ElevateHER Business Women's Conference! This event will be located here in Siloam Springs on Friday,We are so excited to host the 3nd annual ElevateHER Business Women's Conference! This event will be located here in Siloam Springs on Friday,

November 8th, 2025. We will have morning sessions, a luncheon, time to network, vendors, and a keynote speaker! This event will focus on takingNovember 8th, 2025. We will have morning sessions, a luncheon, time to network, vendors, and a keynote speaker! This event will focus on taking
women HIGHER, EMPOWERing women to take charge of their careers, and to RENEW their passion.women HIGHER, EMPOWERing women to take charge of their careers, and to RENEW their passion.  

Presenting Sponsor: $2,000Presenting Sponsor: $2,000
2 Available2 Available

Speaker Sponsor: $1,000Speaker Sponsor: $1,000
1 Available1 Available

meal sponsor: $1,000meal sponsor: $1,000
1 Available1 Available

Gold Sponsor: $1,200Gold Sponsor: $1,200
4 Available4 Available

Introduces Speaker

Prayer before Meal

Table sponsor: $500Table sponsor: $500
15 available15 available

Booth Space: $100Booth Space: $100
10 Available10 Available
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CEO or Representative is
welcome to speak at event

Recognized on advance print
and digital marketing

Recognized at event on
applicable items such
as printed materials

power point signs etc.

First Friday CoffeeFirst Friday Coffee
  First Friday Coffee is rated by regional guests as the best event of its kind. A different Chamber Member hosts this networking event at their placeFirst Friday Coffee is rated by regional guests as the best event of its kind. A different Chamber Member hosts this networking event at their place
of business on the 1st Friday of Each Month. Coffee, snacks, and door prizes are enjoyed as the Presenting Sponsor, Gold Sponsor, and Host introduceof business on the 1st Friday of Each Month. Coffee, snacks, and door prizes are enjoyed as the Presenting Sponsor, Gold Sponsor, and Host introduce

their businesses and services. Attendance ranges from 100-150 people each month. Due to the popularity of this event, hosts are eligible totheir businesses and services. Attendance ranges from 100-150 people each month. Due to the popularity of this event, hosts are eligible to
purchase a host sponsorship every other year.purchase a host sponsorship every other year.  

Presenting Sponsor: $1,600Presenting Sponsor: $1,600
1 available spot1 available spot

Host: $300Host: $300

2026 Available Months:2026 Available Months:
July, August, October, November, DecemberJuly, August, October, November, December  

2027 Available months:2027 Available months:
January, February, March, April, May, June,January, February, March, April, May, June,
July, August, September, October, November,July, August, September, October, November,
DecemberDecember

CEO or Representative is
welcome to speak at event

Recognized on advance print
and digital marketing

Recognized at event on applicable
items such as printed materials,

signage, banners, etc

Fourth FridayFourth Friday
Fourth Friday is a partnership between the Chamber, Main Street Siloam Springs, and the City of Siloam Springs. This eventFourth Friday is a partnership between the Chamber, Main Street Siloam Springs, and the City of Siloam Springs. This event

takes place on the 4th Friday of the month from May-August. Each event is themed and sponsorships are available for 2026.takes place on the 4th Friday of the month from May-August. Each event is themed and sponsorships are available for 2026.
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Presenting Sponsor: $2,000Presenting Sponsor: $2,000
1 available spot1 available spot

Monthly Sponsor: $300Monthly Sponsor: $300

2026 Available Months:2026 Available Months:
May, June, July, AugustMay, June, July, August



CEO or
Representative

welcomes
attendees

from stage

Recognized on
advance print
and digital
marketing

Recognized at event
on applicable items

such as printed
materials power
point signs etc.

Includes student
sponsor ship.
Introduces

student and reads
accomplishments
and future plans

Logo on every
honor

graduate's
plaque

Honor Graduate LuncheonHonor Graduate Luncheon
This luncheon recognizes Siloam Springs seniors who meet the criteria to be honor and high honor graduates. Each student isThis luncheon recognizes Siloam Springs seniors who meet the criteria to be honor and high honor graduates. Each student is

introduced by a local business leader. Attendees hear about the students’ accomplishments and future plans.introduced by a local business leader. Attendees hear about the students’ accomplishments and future plans.

(4 students)

(2 students)
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Gold: $1,500Gold: $1,500
4 available spots4 available spots

Presenting Sponsor: $2,000Presenting Sponsor: $2,000
1 available spot1 available spot

Meal: $1,000Meal: $1,000
1 available spot1 available spot

Silver Sponsor: $500Silver Sponsor: $500
5 available spots5 available spots

plaque sponsor: $750plaque sponsor: $750
1 available spot1 available spot

Student Sponsor: $150Student Sponsor: $150
15 available spots15 available spots



CEO or Representative
welcomes attendees

Recognized on advance
print and digital

marketing

Recognized at event on
applicable items such as printed
materials, power point, signs

etc.

CEO or
Representative is

welcome attendees

Recognized on
advance print and
digital marketing

Recognized at event on applicable items such as
printed materials, power point, signs etc.

HR Round TableHR Round Table
Human Resource professionals from the region twice a year. Lunch is provided and we discuss national, state, and regionalHuman Resource professionals from the region twice a year. Lunch is provided and we discuss national, state, and regional

issues that affect employees. issues that affect employees. Approximately 30 people attend each of these events.Approximately 30 people attend each of these events.  

Legislative Briefings/ Candidate ForumsLegislative Briefings/ Candidate Forums
The Chamber cares about good government. Depending on the need, we will facilitate Legislative Briefings and CandidateThe Chamber cares about good government. Depending on the need, we will facilitate Legislative Briefings and Candidate

Forums. This allows the public the opportunity to meet face to face with representatives, ask questions, and hear positions onForums. This allows the public the opportunity to meet face to face with representatives, ask questions, and hear positions on
issues.issues.
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Presenting Sponsor: $1,000Presenting Sponsor: $1,000
1 available spot1 available spot

Gold Sponsor: $500Gold Sponsor: $500
3 available spots3 available spots

Meal Sponsor: $250Meal Sponsor: $250
4 available spots4 available spots

Presenting Sponsor: $1,000Presenting Sponsor: $1,000
2 available spots2 available spots

Gold Sponsor: $500Gold Sponsor: $500
3 available spots3 available spots



Listed on all signage and
promotional materials Scene Sponsor

 

Pool of SiloamPool of Siloam
The Pool of Siloam made its debut in the winter of 1955, with simplistic nativity cut-outs accompanied by simple lights and aThe Pool of Siloam made its debut in the winter of 1955, with simplistic nativity cut-outs accompanied by simple lights and a

script. This wonderful program continued as a Christmas tradition until 1986 and sadly ended after the props werescript. This wonderful program continued as a Christmas tradition until 1986 and sadly ended after the props were
vandalized. Many of our citizens remember the tradition of gathering in the park to hear the story of Christmas. Over thevandalized. Many of our citizens remember the tradition of gathering in the park to hear the story of Christmas. Over the

years, hundreds and hundreds of people have been blessed by this presentation, and after many failed attempts over the years,years, hundreds and hundreds of people have been blessed by this presentation, and after many failed attempts over the years,
it was brought back in 2023 for a new generation of Siloam Springs to enjoy!it was brought back in 2023 for a new generation of Siloam Springs to enjoy!  
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scene sponsor: $500scene sponsor: $500
8 available spots8 available spots

Gold Sponsor: $1,200Gold Sponsor: $1,200
3 available spots3 available spots

Presenting Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
1 available spot1 available spot (3 Scenes)

(2 Scenes)

Receives recognition at all
meetings

Logo on
sponsor board at ribbon

cuttings
Recognition at Monthly
Ambassador meetings

Ribbon CuttingsRibbon Cuttings
We love to celebrate new businesses! This sponsorship allows you to be mentioned at and advertised prior to every ribbonWe love to celebrate new businesses! This sponsorship allows you to be mentioned at and advertised prior to every ribbon
cutting, as well as at all Ambassador Meetings. Ambassadors are volunteer who pledge their time and talents to act as ancutting, as well as at all Ambassador Meetings. Ambassadors are volunteer who pledge their time and talents to act as an

extension of the Chamber. They also attend First Friday Coffee and many other Chamber events throughout the year. Ambassadorsextension of the Chamber. They also attend First Friday Coffee and many other Chamber events throughout the year. Ambassadors
meet monthly.meet monthly.  

Presenting Sponsor: $1,000Presenting Sponsor: $1,000
1 available spot1 available spot

Gold Sponsor: $500Gold Sponsor: $500
2 available spots2 available spots

media Sponsor: $300media Sponsor: $300
1 available spot1 available spot
(Only available for Media Outlets)(Only available for Media Outlets)

Quarterly ambassador meal: $250Quarterly ambassador meal: $250
4 available spots4 available spots



CEO or Representative gets to
participate as a judge

Recognized on advance print and
digital marketing

Smart Start Business Plan CompetitionSmart Start Business Plan Competition
The 4The 4  Annual Smart Start Business Plan Competition is a grant for Businesses or potential businesses. Each entity will submit Annual Smart Start Business Plan Competition is a grant for Businesses or potential businesses. Each entity will submit
a written business plan of their product or idea and will be considered by a panel of judges, with the winners receiving a casha written business plan of their product or idea and will be considered by a panel of judges, with the winners receiving a cash

prize!prize!  

thth
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Large logo in
presenting are on all

pages
Logo in gold area on

all pages
Logo in silver area on

all pages
Logo or name is
linked to your

website

WebsiteWebsite
Residents and visitors use our websites as the place to go for information about Siloam Springs and all that is happening here.Residents and visitors use our websites as the place to go for information about Siloam Springs and all that is happening here.

Your logo/name will be listed on every page of our website.Your logo/name will be listed on every page of our website.

Presenting Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
1 available spot1 available spot

Gold Sponsor: $1,200Gold Sponsor: $1,200
3 available spots3 available spots

silver Sponsor: $500silver Sponsor: $500
8 available spots8 available spots

Presenting Sponsor: $1,750Presenting Sponsor: $1,750
1 available spot1 available spot

Gold Sponsor: $1200Gold Sponsor: $1200
5 available spots5 available spots

silver Sponsor: $500silver Sponsor: $500
5 available spots5 available spots



Recognized in Newletter Preferred location for ad in
Newsletter

Weekly NewsletterWeekly Newsletter
Our weekly e-newsletter is emailed every Tuesday to more than 1,500 people.Our weekly e-newsletter is emailed every Tuesday to more than 1,500 people. The newsletter includes current events, news, The newsletter includes current events, news,
and advertising from the Chamber and our members. Entries in our weekly newsletter are just one of the many benefits ofand advertising from the Chamber and our members. Entries in our weekly newsletter are just one of the many benefits of

membership.membership.  

 (First Ad)

(Immediatedly Following
Presenting Sponsor)
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Presenting: $1,500Presenting: $1,500
1 available spot1 available spot

Gold: $750Gold: $750
3 available spots3 available spots


